Thursday Men's League Results 7-25

Front 9 Skins

Gross
Bob Drew
Greg Moe

Net

Bob Drew
Nate Mitchell
Greg Moe

Front 9 Proxies

Jim Saliny
Jeremy French
Rico Hesse

Back 9 Skins

Gross

Logan Peterson
Andrew Zywiec
Austin Zywiec

Net

Logan Peterson
Vinnie Kaiser
Steve McMahon
Vinnie Kaiser

Back 9 Proxies

Sean Stephens

Andrew Zywiec
Jared Anderson

3 on Hole 4
3 on Hole 8

2 on Hole 4
3 on Hole 5
2 on Hole 8

Closest in 2 Hole 1
Closest to Pin Hole 3
Longest Putt Hole 8

4 on Hole 11
2 on Hole 12
3 on Hole 15

3 on Hole 11
2 on Hole 15
3 on Hole 16
1 on Hole 17

Closest in 2 Hole 10

Closest to Pin Hole 12
Longest Putt Hole 14

$20.00
$20.00

$13.33
$13.33
$13.33

$10
$10
$10

$20.83
$20.83
$20.83

$15.62
$15.62
$15.62
$15.62

$10

$10
$10



